20. Zoberner Ortslauf - Endergebnis / 08/05/2010

W - Knirpse
1 524Turner Ylva
2 501Aigner Veronika
3 506Hollerer Jasmin
4 526Sanz Loreen
5 250Feigl Lena
6 529Kollenhofer Vanessa
7 521Brandstetter Leonie
8 512Riegler Clara
9 507Gansterer Anna-Lena
10 527Polzer Rebecca
11 518Urbani Valentina
12 502Aigner Barbara
M - Knirpse
1 515Spary Moritz
2 511Gruber Julian
3 514Brandstatter Jonas
4 505Z6ger Daniel
5 520Ziegerhofer Maximilian
6 513Riegler Samuel
7 509Spanring Lucas
8 525Faymann Clemens
9 510Nagl Tobias
10 528Kronaus Dominik
11 516Spary Paul
12 522Daschner Noel
13 503Aigner Johannes
14 519Stickler Philipp
15 517Kainz Jakob
16 523Graf Benedikt
W - Kinder |
1 810Blochberger Leonie
2 614Z06ger Kristina
3 630Brandstatter Jana
4 805Kortschak Melissa
5 617Riegler Eva-Maria
6 640Stickelberger Verena
7 610Weninger Anja
8 609Hlavka Michaela
9 629Prenner Daniela
10 633Vollmer Linda
11 634Schrattenholzer Benita
M - Kinder |

OOl WN -

806Leeb Dominik
622Kronaus Kevin
638Zekendorf Samuel
607Buchebner Moritz
639Klopf Lukas
608Hlavka Stefan

2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2006

2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2:14.76 AUT RLV Aspang
2:15.28 AUT WSV Semmering
2:24.36 AUT Zbbern

2:37.49 AUT Eggendorf
2:38.67 AUT Zbbern

2:40.86 AUT Kirchschlag
2:41.95 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
2:45.65 AUT Zo6bern

2:51.27 AUT Zdben

3:07.02 AUT SC Guggendorf
3:09.86 AUT SC Zobern
3:20.24 AUT WSV Semmering

2:05.17 AUT Graz

2:08.51 AUT Zbbern

2:10.93 AUT Z6bern

2:12.77 AUT Zodbern

2:18.77 AUT ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
2:26.79 AUT Zdben

2:28.63 AUT Zdbern

2:30.79 AUTLMB

2:32.08 AUT Z6bern
2:38.23AUT

2:43.45 AUT Graz

2:44.51 AUTRLV Spk Aspang
3:03.55 AUT WSV Semmering
3:07.69 AUT Wr. Neustadt
3:08.57 AUTWSV Zdbern
3:34.68 AUT Zdbern

4:48.22 AUT SU RLYV Sparkasse Aspang
4:56.41 AUT Zo6bern

4:58.78 AUT Zo6bern

5:00.87 AUT Abenteuersc. Oberpullendorf
5:06.41 AUT Zbbern

5:10.70 AUT Zbbern

5:31.48 AUT Zbbern

5:36.61 AUT Zdben

5:57.03 AUT Zdbern

5:57.47 AUT Zdbern

6:22.06 AUT Biedermannsdorf

4:16.38 AUT Wartmannstetten

4:31.03 AUT Zo6bern

4:31.59 AUT LC Wienerwaldsee

5:01.90 AUT Wr. Neustadt

5:02.81 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
5:09.27 AUT Zbbern



7
8
9

621Piribauer Kilian
620Brandstetter Michael
606Domnanich Julian

W - Kinder Il

O©oo~NoolhWwWwN -

811Hofer Corinna
809Steinacher Olivia
803Meitz Janina
802Schindler Jasmin
636Hetfleisch Verena
601Lechner Martina
613Sanz Julia
807Dangl Nadine
604Handler Katharina
602Mayrhofer Tanja
632Wolf Julia

M - Kinder Il

804Unterecker Phillip
618Kronaus Michael
615Petz Maximilian
635Leeb Daniel Markus
801Riegler Sebastian
631Kudlik Fabian
612Kronaus Mario
624Grosinger Alexander
625Scherz Michael
637Fuchs Julian
605Kusur Ermin
616Lechner Lukas
619Morgenstern Christian

W - Schiiler |

O Noolh~wNPEF

10

11

812Schrattenholzer Denise
858Aigner Elisabeth
852Stocker Stefanie
856Vacek Annika
707Friesenbiller Julia
859Aigner Irmgard
701Cerny Sarah

702Markon Melanie
849Gruber Magdalena
706Spies Stefanie

710Vollnhofer Hannah

M - Schiler |

1

2
3
4

857Riegler Fabian
848Spanring Christopher
715Bauer Jlrgen
718Demuth Lars

2001
2002
2002

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997

1998

1997

1997

1998

1997
1998
1998
1997

5:13.92 AUT Zobern
5:30.30 AUT SC Zdbern
6:07.08 AUT Wr. Neustadt

4:12.90 AUT SU Edlitz Th Grimmenstein
4:16.97 AUT SU RLYV Sparkasse Aspang
4:22.90 AUT LC Running Puchberg
4:30.59 AUT Zo6bern Zebras

4:36.54 AUT Unterwart

4:40.45 AUTHS Edlitz

4:41.51 AUT Zo6bern

4:44.29 AUTWSV Prein

4:53.90 AUTHS Edlitz

5:11.56 AUTHS Edlitz

5:12.62 AUT Zo6bern

4:02.54 AUT Abenteuersc. Oberpullendorf
4:12.03 AUT Zbbern

4:12.44 AUT Zbbern

4:13.34 AUT Grol3hoflein

4:13.61 AUT Abenteuersc. Oberpullendorf
4:15.02 AUT Zobern

4:15.46 AUT

4:18.68 AUT Zbbern

4:24.45 AUTHS Zbbern

4:45.85 AUT BTB Krumbach

4:52.31 AUTHS Edlitz

5:09.97 AUT Zbbern

5:13.21 AUT Zdbbern

8:13.88 AUT ULC Maddling
8:38.43 AUT WSV Semmering
8:41.27 AUT SU Edlitz Th Gr
8:49.45 AUT BG Zehnergasse
9:37.82 AUTLMB

9:40.41 AUT WSV Semmering
9:44.73 AUT Ternitz

10:04.01 AUTHS Edlitz

10:05.42 AUT Zbdbern Zebras

10:38.74 AUTHS Edlitz

1251 26 AUT Zdbern

7:30.10 AUT SU Edlitz Th Gr

7:35.77 AUT Z6bern Zebras

7:42.54 AUT LC - TausendfuBler Erlach
7:43.88 AUT 1.SVG Hohe Wand



5 846Winkler Christoph 1997 7:53.05 AUT Zbbern Zebras

6 721Zekendorf Raphael 1997 7:56.16 AUT LC Wienerwaldsee

7 722Grosinger Matthias 1997 8:04.67 AUT Zbbern

8 843Neumdller Matthias 1998 8:10.43 AUT Zbbern Zebras

9 845Leeb Daniel 1998 9:21.97 AUT Wartmannstetten

10 703Gremel Karl 1998 10:14.62 AUTHS Edlitz
W - Schiiler 11

1 855Riegler Rafaela 1996 8:08.15 AUT SU Edlitz Th Gr

2 853Ungerbock Kerstin 1996 8:24.75 AUT Z0obern Zebras

3 844Holzer Vanessa 1996 8:31.85 AUT LC Hutten

4 854Graf Viktoria 1996 8:45.70 AUT Zbbern Zebras

5 705Larnsack Denise 1996 10:06.43 AUTHS Edlitz
M - Schaler 11

1 711Riegler Thomas 1995 6:56.20 AUT Zo6bern

2 720Demuth Martin 1995 7:02.82 AUT 1. SVG Hohe Wand

3 847Spanring Dominik 1996 7:11.88 AUT Zbbern Zebras

4 717Daschner Stephan 1995 7:23.43 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang

5 716Vollnhofer Christoph 1996 7:35.05 AUT Zbbern

6 713Kainz Gerhard 1996 7:52.19 AUT Zbbern Zebras

7 704Stockinger Michael 1996 9:01.22 AUTHS Edlitz
W - Jugend

1 305Allabauer Karina 1994 17-:04.92 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang

2 996Pichler Astrid 1994 175278 AUT Zobern Zebras

3 306Allabauer Katrin 1994 19:48.23 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang

4 304Friesenbiller Kathrin 1996 20:06.80 AUTLMB

5 307Allabauer Kerstin 1994 91-43.81 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
M - Jugend

1 982Sanz Robin 1993 1349 28 AUTHSV Moderner 5-Kampf WN

2 990Decker Rene 1994 15:08.10 AUT LC TausendfuRler Erlach

3 989Hestmann Axel 1994 15:58.60 AUT Wr. Neustadt

4 991Decker Markus 1994 15:59 33 AUT LC TausendfuRler Erlach
W - Junioren

1 40 Birli Nathalie 1992 36:05.31 AUT 1. SVG Hohe Wand

2 39 Daschner Sandra 1991 45:39 17 AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
W 20

1 55 Cervenka Stefanie 1988 AUT Zobern

41:43.97



M 20

10

11

12

13

14
W 30

947Koglbauer Patrik
48 Wagner Michael
66 Grasel Bernhard

49 Ratscher Georg

934Weissensteiner Harald

42 Triebl Michael
18 Lechner Gerald
15 Grasel Martin

51 Adorjan Jochen
65 Koger Reinhard
37 Hlavka Thomas
47 Bohuslav Peter
9030fenbdck Michael

56 Metzger Rene

63 Kager Sabine
14 Geier Marina
41 Buczko Petra
9 Plank Michaela

36 Stickler Helgar

904Fahrner Christian

52 Pernsteiner Andreas

3 Bauer Rene

10 Bauer Dietmar

2 Reithofer Peter

1982

1982

1988

1989

1982

1981

1987

1984

1982

1984

1987

1985

1988

1988

1975

1978

1979

1975

1979

1977

1979

1978

1971

1977

28:01.13

29:01.11

32:39.94

33:19.48

33:23.71

34:33.60

34:36.27

35:11.07

35:43.39

38:22.28

38:33.35

39:07.28

40:27.77

40:56.39

35:43.08

36:26.28

44:30.99

45:51.22

45:56.36

27:19.90

27:57.03

28:50.68

29:35.70

30:22.92

AUTATSV Ternitz
AUTHSV Gissing

AUT SC Zobern

AUT Rotenturm

AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUT Muddy Team Bikers race team
AUT Friedberg

AUT FF Zobern

AUT Red Hot Chili Gussing
AUT LC TausendfuRler
AUT Zgdbern

AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUT Bad Erlach

AUT Krieglach

AUTFit for Kig

AUT Krumbach

AUT LC Running Puchberg
AUTWSV Zgdbern

AUTWr. Neustadt

AUT St. Corona

AUTTRI Team Bucklige Welt
AUT LC Tausendftiler Erlach
AUT LC Tausendftiler Erlach

AUTWSYV Zbbern



10

11

12

13

14

15
16

54 Dissauer Siegfried
21 Hasieber Thomas
57 Felbauer Wolfgang
61 Rottensteiner Martin
7 Spary Andreas

25 Resch Markus

46 Riss Ernst

1 Eichberger Ingrid

22 Ofenbock Manuela

50 Togel Dr. Konstantin
942Ziegerhofer Georg
917Riegler Johann
946Hirsch Werner

38 Giefing Werner

43 Scheu Harald
906KIluwik Franz
943Steinacher Hermann
31 Mader Wolfgang, Ing
62 Pichlbauer Christian
32 Bredl Erich

29 Faubel Harald, DI
12 Schwarz Andreas
922Schwarz Gerhard

11 Polreich Martin
907Pendl Stefan

1980

1976

1980

1972

1972

1979

1979

1968

1966

1969

1966

1963

1966

1961

1969

1966

1969

1963

1967

1962

1970

1966

1966

1969
1968

31:05.29

32:30.33

33:52.23

35:29.98

39:42.10

39:50.25

45:59.76

32:31.67

45:21.95

29:03.31

29:37.99

30:03.95

30:37.16

30:38.21

31:39.75

31:54.82

32:19.08

32:22.57

33:01.09

33:04.12

33:43.97

34:01.46

34:13.49

35:57.46

HSV - Marathon Wr.
Neustadt

AUTLT Trumau

AUT

AUT Seat Krug Bernstein
AUT Diepolz

AUT Graz

AUTBBB Team

AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUT HSV Marathon WN

AUT HSV Marathon WN

AUT SF Neulengbach

AUT SU Rettenegg

AUT SU Edlitz Th Gr

AUT Moving Running

AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
AUTLMB

AUT Krumbach

AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
AUT Breitenau

AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUT SU DrafBmarkt

AUT Gloggnitz

AUT p3trisports

AUT LC TausendftiRler Erlach

AUTSC Zobern
AUTLMB



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
W 50

10

34 Dorfstatter Michael
44 Pahr Richard

931Geldner Thomas

Friesenbiller Gerhard,
Mag.

16 Csonka Gyula

27

59 Schimanko Johann
33 Wolf Heinz
940Rottensteiner Hermann

953Hofer Johann

949Rasinger Maria
905Dissauer Susanne
950Jeitler Traude
912Kdgler Brigitte

936Tremmel Christine, Mag

930Huber Franz
944Krumbdck Johann

68 Heidenfelder Heinz
948Steiger Kurt

17 Lechner Wilfried, Mag
8 Wally Gerhard
916Schabauer Ernst
911Grabner Josef
918Hofer Alfred Ing.

933Kdgler Peter

1963

1961

1962

1963

1961

1961

1963

1968

1965

1956

1957

1960

1960

1958

1958

1954

1959

1959

1953

1958

1954

1960

1956

1955

36:04.58

37:53.40

38:00.30

38:26.66

38:36.82

38:48.07

39:53.20

40:05.71

41:04.82

41:17.05

35:22.46

36:45.03

40:00.59

40:37.78

43:16.95

31:50.37

33:32.87

34:23.29

34:43.14

35:00.62

35:15.11

35:16.33

36:13.91

38:30.92

40:30.18

AUT Osterr. Jugendrotkreuz
AUT BBB Team Schonau

AUT Geldner Drive
AUTLMB

HUNSzombathely Foiskola SE
AUT Kaottingbrunn

AUT Kirchberg

AUT LC TausendftiRler Erlach

AUT Thomasberg

AUT Dinos Lauftreff
GER Dinos Lauftreff
AUT Dinos Lauftreff
AUTATSV Nurmi Ternitz

AUT Dinos Lauftreff

AUT HSV Marathon WN
AUTATSV Nurmi Ternitz
AUTATSV Nurmi Ternitz

AUT SG Neunkirchen

AUT Friedberg

AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
AUT Neunkirchen

AUT LC Tausendftiler Erlach
AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUTATSV Nurmi Ternitz



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

W 70
1
M 70
1

67 Ostermann Leopold
73 Schodl Walter
927Seyser Hermann

19 Oedendorfer Peter
9150rtner Gerhard
901Ponweiser Franz

70 Dagschich Stefan
925Loicht Christian, Mag

908Strobl Johann

69 Kuklova Eva

24 Holzbauer Hella

9380gner Erwin
921Dittmann Klaus
929Lechner Karl
945Gansterer Florian
72 Wersching Gunter
Hafenscher Josef

932Helmuth

951Milkovits Franz

23 Santrucek Herta

20 Kaliwoda Alfred

W - Genusslauf

1

2

3

9770rsolits Brigitte
317Heidenfelder Christine

303Michalitz lIsabella

1953

1954

1951

1959

1954

1957

1959

1959

1956

1950

1942

1942

1950

1950

1946

1943

1949

1945

1939

1936

1958

1957

1961

40:44.75

40:47.89

40:55.89

41:21.48

42:26.89

42:32.69

43:56.43

45:05.34

45:47.66

43:09.82

51:31.87

33:57.75

36:27.74

36:31.58

37:52.28

42:23.63

45:09.75

47:38.11

57:34.94

46:31.51

17:16.82

20:34.80

20:39.04

AUT Lauftreff Howodo

AUT Teamsport LogMen
AUTESV Mahrersdorf

AUT Neunkirchen

AUT Geldner Drive

AUT Lauftreff Howodo

AUT Antau

AUT LC TausendfuBler Erlach

AUT Winzendorf

SLK Aue

AUT HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt

AUT LC TausendftRler Erlach
AUT LC Dreistetten

AUT Natschbach

AUT SU Kirchberg

AUTHSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
AUT LMB Mittelburgenland

AUT Eisenstadt

AUTATSV Ternitz

AUT SV Semperit

AUT Wien
AUTATSV Nurmi Ternitz

AUT HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt



10

11

12

302Rigler Christina
319Reisner Karin
311Kainz Erika

988Scholl Rosa

310Graf Karin
999Steininger Sabine
987Hafenscher Helga Josefa
997Bauer Martina

312Kronaus Sonja

M - Genusslauf

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

301Schunerits Markus

309§;g?allgauer Andreas
983Sanz Wolfgang
314Taschner Gerhard
993Grabner Dominik
308Buchebener Roman
976Urbanek Walter, Dr.
994Decker Christian
980Haindl Martin
981Resch Franz
986Faymann Werner Franz
318Hartl Hubert
316Wagner Joszef

992Ponweiser Eduard

64 Karbun Harald

Nordic Walking Bewerb

1980

1968

1969

1956

1974

1970

1952

1966

1978

1969

1986

1967

1976

1987

1969

1959

1966

1986

1952

1965

1954

1951

1962

1959

21:47.87

22:10.96

22:45.33

23:46.23

24:35.26

24:54.63

25:16.49

26:41.99

27:41.69

14:04.00

14:32.27

15:11.86

15:32.35

15:49.46

16:53.54

17:39.52

17:49.64

18:38.70

19:54.71

20:11.10

20:19.32

20:31.41

21:07.40

21:41.47

AUTBBB Team

AUT Bad Erlach

AUT Zo6bern Zebras
AUTLMB

AUT Zobern

AUT Wien

AUT LMB Mittelburgenland
AUT LC TausendftRler Erlach

AUT Zdbern

AUT Crazy Krebsler Runners
AUT HSV Marathon WN

AUT Eggendorf

AUT Worth/L

AUT LC TausendftiRler Erlach
AUT Wr. Neustadt

AUT Eisenstadt

AUT LC TausendfuBler Erlach
AUT SU RLV Sparkasse Aspang
AUT BBB-Team Felixdorf

AUT LeichtathletikMittelburgenland
AUTPSV Leoben
HUNSzombathely Foiskola SE
AUT Lauftreff Howodo

AUT Athletikteam Pinkafeld



402Kortschak Benjamin2000 M Abenteuersc. Oberpullendorf
403Friesenbiller Gabriele, 1962 W LMB
404Wagl Hilde 1959 W  Ebreichsdorf
863Kortschak Ernst E. 1939 M Abenteuersc. Oberpullendorf
865Schwarz Erika 1965 W  LC Tausendfiiler Erlach
869Koger Waltraud 1965 W  LC Tausendfussler
8770gner Elisabeth 1946 W  LC TausendflRler Erlach
885Koiser Veronika 1959 W HORI Fun Walker
887Koiser Gerhard 1959 M HORBI Fun Walker
890Nemeth Anita 1962 W LMB
891Kremsl Patricius 1948 M Walking Leiding
899Schuh Udo 1966 M  Turbo Walker 2700
20. Zdberner Ortslauf - Ortswertung
Ortsmeister
Herrenl. Reithofer Peter
2. Grasel Bernhard
3. Grasel Martin
Damenl. Cervenka Stefanie
2. Plank Michaela
3. Pichler Astrid
W - Knirpse
3 506Hollerer Jasmin 2003 2:24.36 AUT Zdbbern
5 250Feigl Lena 2005 2:38.67 AUT Zbbern
8 512Riegler Clara 2005 2:45.65 AUT Zdbbern
9 507Gansterer Anna-Lena 2003 2:51.27 AUT Z6ben
11 518Urbani Valentina 2005 3:09.86 AUT SC Zbbern
M - Knirpse
2 511Gruber Julian 2003 2:08.51 AUT Zbbern
3 514Brandstatter Jonas 2003 2:10.93 AUT Zbbern
4 505Z6ger Daniel 2003 2:12.77 AUT Zbbern
6 513Riegler Samuel 2003 2:26.79 AUT Zbben
7 509Spanring Lucas 2003 2:28.63 AUT Zbbern
9 510Nagl Tobias 2003 2:32.08 AUT Zbbern
10 528Kronaus Dominik 2004 2:38.23 AUT Zdbern
15 517Kainz Jakob 2005 3:08.57 AUT WSV Zobern
16 523Graf Benedikt 2006 3:34.68 AUT Zdbern
W - Kinder |
2 614Z06ger Kristina 2001 4:56.41 AUT Zbbern
3 630Brandstatter Jana 2001 4:58.78 AUT ZoObern
5 617Riegler Eva-Maria 2001 5:06.41 AUT Zbbern
6 640Stickelberger Verena 2002 5:10.70 AUT Zbbern
7 610Weninger Anja 2002 5:31.48 AUT Zbbern
8 609Hlavka Michaela 2001 5:36.61 AUT Zbben
9 629Prenner Daniela 2001 5:57.03 AUT Zbbern
10 633Vollmer Linda 2001 5:57.47 AUT Zdbbern

M - Kinder |



coNO DN

622Kronaus Kevin
608Hlavka Stefan
621Piribauer Kilian
620Brandstetter Michael

W - Kinder Il

4
;
11

802Schindler Jasmin
613Sanz Julia
632Wolf Julia

M - Kinder Il

O 00 ~NO WN

12
13

618Kronaus Michael
615Petz Maximilian
631Kudlik Fabian
612Kronaus Mario
624Grosinger Alexander
625Scherz Michael
616Lechner Lukas

619Morgenstern Christian

W - Schiiler 1

9

11

849Gruber Magdalena

710Vollnhofer Hannah

M - Schiler |

2
5
Z
8

848Spanring Christopher
846Winkler Christoph
722Grosinger Matthias
843Neumiller Matthias

W - Schiler 11

2
4

853Ungerbdck Kerstin
854Graf Viktoria

M - Schuler Il

Hauptlauf

M
30
M
20
M
20
M
40
M
20

1

3
5
6

5
3
8
15

11

711Riegler Thomas
847Spanring Dominik
716Vollnhofer Christoph
713Kainz Gerhard

2 Reithofer Peter
66 Grasel Bernhard
15 Grasel Martin

11 Polreich Martin

37 Hlavka Thomas

2002
2002
2001
2002

1999
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000

1997
1998
1998
1997

1997
1998

1996
1996

1995
1996
1996
1996

1977

1988

1984

1969

1987

4:31.03 AUT Zo6bern
5:09.27 AUT Zdbern
5:13.92 AUT Zbbern
5:30.30 AUT SC Zdbern

4:30.59 AUT Zobern Zebras
4:41.51 AUT Zdbern
5:12.62 AUT Zdbern

4:12.03 AUT Zo6bern
4:12.44 AUT ZoBbern
4:15.02 AUT Zo6bern
4:15.46 AUT Zdbbern
4:18.68 AUT Zo6bern
4:24.45 AUTHS Zo6bern
5:09.97 AUT Z6bern
5:13.21 AUT Zbbern

10:05.42 AUT Zdbern Zebras

1251 26 AUT Zdbern

7:35.77 AUT Zo6bern Zebras
7:53.05 AUT Z6bern Zebras
8:04.67 AUT Zobern

8:10.43 AUT Zbbern Zebras

8:24.75 AUT Zobern Zebras
8:45.70 AUT Zdbern Zebras

6:56.20 AUT Zbbern
7:11.88 AUT Zbbern Zebras
7:35.05 AUT Zbbern
7:52.19 AUT Z6bern Zebras

30:22.92 AUTWSV Zbbern

32:39 94 AUTSC Zbbern

35:11 07 AUTFF Zdbern

35:57 46 AUTSC Zbbern

38:33.35 AUT Zdbern



W21 55 Cervenka Stefanie 1988 AUT Zdbern

41:43.97

W34 9 Plank Michaela 1975 4551 29 AUTWSV Zgdbern
W - Jugend

2 996Pichler Astrid 1994 1752 78 AUT Zobern Zebras
W -
Genusslauf

6 311Kainz Erika 1969 994533 AUT Zobern Zebras

8 310Graf Karin 1974 94:35.26 AUT Zgdbern

12 312Kronaus Sonja 1978 AUT Zobern

27:41.69



